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Bearings

NNU 49/670 S M SP FAG

Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Double row, Non-locating bearing, separable, with

cage, type NNU
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

670,000
900,000
230,000

421,000

FAG



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/

